CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - JUNE 2015
Datelssued DescriptionofWork ~ Address# StreetAddress  Contracor  ReportCode  Valuation  Fee

6/1/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/8/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/11/2015
6/12/2015

Re-roof.

New electrical service.
Install an AC unit.

Replace shingles.

Re-roof.

Upgrade electrical service.
Siding.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Tear off existing roof & install membrane roof.

Setting a mobile home.
Basement remodel.

New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).
Installing a 17'x28" attached garage.
Tear off & rebuild deck.

Installing a sign.

Install egress window.

Installing a carport (12'x30'x13').
Replacing deck.

Stucco.

Re-roof.

Setting a mobile home.

Re-roof.
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1005
680
489
150

2020
381
263
280

2405
135
900
199
480

1840

1930

2355
550

1410

2200

1460
725
270
560

1125

Elk Mountain Dr
W Railroad Ave
E5thS

Keith Dr
Nevada PI
Sunset St
Jensen St

Cedar St
Mississippi St
Pheasant Dr
Hitching Post Dr
S5thE#4

Nolan St

Palmer Ct

S Carolina Dr

W Teton Blvd
Uinta Dr

Upland Way
Wyoming Dr
Arizona St
Stephens St
Clear View Dr
Andrews St. #16

Kentucky St

The Window & Door Store
Electrical Connections

Control Temperature Specialists, Inc.
Owner

Roofing Specialists

JM Electrical Services

Joy Exteriors LLC

Blatter Construction Company
New Peak Construction Company
Disaster Professionals, LLC

Big Horn Roofing, Inc.

Aspen Moving

The Window & Door Store

Palmer Construction

Owner

Ridge & Valley Roofing & Home Repair
Electrical Connections, Inc.

Mike's Handyman Service

Owner

Owner

Guillermo Perez Construction
Apex Consulting & Contracting LLC
Aspen Moving

Ernesto Corona Handyman

434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
437
434
434
101
434
434
329
434
329
434
434
434
434
434

$4,500.00
$1,800.00
$3,726.00
$2,200.00
$7,700.00
$2,100.00
$8,500.00
$8,400.00
$11,000.00
$10,000.00
$29,940.00
$2,000.00
$41,500.00
$280,000.00
$30,000.00
$7,000.00
$1,900.00
$1,800.00
$2,200.00
$3,000.00
$9,500.00
$8,000.00
$2,900.00
$2,500.00

$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$175.00
$2,550.00
$125.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
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6/12/2015
6/12/2015
6/15/2015
6/15/2015
6/16/2015
6/16/2015
6/16/2015
6/16/2015
6/16/2015
6/16/2015
6/16/2015
6/18/2015
6/18/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/23/2015
6/23/2015
6/23/2015
6/24/2015
6/24/2015
6/25/2015

Install prefab garage/steel building (30'x30'x20').

Retaining wall.

Installing a 10'x14' sign.

Remodel bathroom.

Convert tub to shower.

Building a 10'x'12 gazebo.

Remodel kitchen & bath.

Installing a fence with a retaining wall.
Retaining wall & concrete driveway.
Install red box.

Replace siding & roofing on garge & fencing.
Move meter.

Install furnace.

Porch addition & awning.

Setting a 16'x76' mobile home.
New 100 amp service.

Re-roof.

New Single Family Dwelling (SFR).
Roof addition over porch.

Install furnace.

Install 2 AC systems.

Install boiler.

Interior renovation.

Re-roof.

Stucco.
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356
2340
1400

465
1605
2125

420

180
2290
1325

395

680

570
2125
1109
1109

800
1464

660
1210

270

820
1055

335
2455

E2nd N
Alexandra Cir
Uinta Dr

Faith Dr

New Mexico St
Colorado Dr
Evans Dr
Collier Cir
Alexandra Cir
Bridger Dr
Logan St
Schultz St
Lombard St
Hitching Post Dr
Log Cabin Ln
Log Cabin Ln
Saratoga Dr
Bailey Ct
Knotty Pine St
Midwest Dr

E Flaming Gorge Way
Wind River Dr, Apt A
Wild Horse Canyon Rd

Greasewood St

Pennsylvania Blvd

Owner

MC Concrete

High Tech Signs

High Country Construction
Lietz Remodel, Inc.
Maggio Construction
Owner

Yager Construction

MC Concrete

J.D. Smith & Sons Electric
Owner

Owner

Buck's Heating & AC
Owner

Aspen Homes

Electrical Connections, Inc.
Mark Delong Construction
Amundsen Construction

Owner

Control Temperature Specialists, Inc.

Buck's Heating & AC

Control Temperature Specialists, Inc.

PWI Construction
Sprecher's Carpentry

Brothers Plaster LLC

438
434
329
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
101
434
434
437
434
437
434
434

$25,000.00 $50.00
$20,000.00 $50.00
$15,160.00 $50.00
$2,000.00 $25.00
$5,500.00 $25.00
$3,500.00 $50.00
$8,000.00 $50.00
$3,800.00 $25.00
$15,000.00 $50.00
$300.00 $50.00
$3,000.00 $100.00
$100.00 $25.00
$7,325.00 $25.00
$2,000.00 $25.00
$30,000.00 $100.00
$400.00 $50.00
$9,348.00 $50.00
$380,000.00  $2,550.00
$1,500.00 $50.00
$2,740.00 $25.00
$8,900.00 $50.00
$5,546.00 $25.00
$5,000.00 $75.00
$3,000.00 $50.00
$11,857.00 $50.00
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6/25/2015 Install furnace & AC unit. 1800 California Dr Teton Sheetmetal LLC 434 $9,644.00 $50.00
6/26/2015 Install siding & windows in garage. 2285 Pennsylvania Blvd Owner 434 $1,800.00 $75.00
6/26/2015 Repair roof. 69 E4th N Maggio Construction 434 $1,500.00 $50.00
6/29/2015  Re-roof. 605 Wind River Dr Owner 434 $3,000.00 $50.00
6/29/2015  Re-roof. 730 Brandner Cir Huntco LLC dba Roofing Specialists 434 $6,200.00 $50.00
Fee Total $7,825.00

Valuation Total $1,073,286.00
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